Sphérique à fond plat
FICHE TECHNIQUE
Mochi crémeux à la framboise et au litchi
DÉNOMINATION PRODUIT CARACTÉRISTIQUES ORGANOLEPTIQUES
Code article Forme
Page 1/2
Nombre de pièces (mochis) : 2 Nombre de pièces (mochis) : 40
Dénomination  : barquette operculée Dénomination  : carton

Tél : 02 23 22 39 12 / SIRET : 79914469600025 / TVA : FR45799144696
contact@tiliz.com / www.tiliz.com
Codification :  DOC-XX PR-15
Création : 06/12/2023
Edition : 05/01/2024
Modification :
Rédacteur : Qualité
1,2 kg / 1,42 kg
Poids net/brut palette
CONDITIONNEMENT
Emballage primaire
Type de palette Cartons / couche Poids net/brut carton
Blister / carton Poids net/brut barquette
20 60 g / 66 g
Type : barquette RPET
Emballage secondaire
PALETTISATION
Bois EUR - 800x1200mm
192 230,4 kg / 298,29 kg
Spherical with flat base
Sale name Texture
 Creamy mochi raspberry and lychee     2x30g Creamy filling - Smooth & melting dough
Sample specifications
Creamy  mochi Raspberry and Lychee
PRODUCT NAME ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS
Product code Form
Page 2/2
Pink
INGREDIENTS
Ingredients: water, raspberry puree (16.5%) (non EU origin), sugar, coconut oil, glucose syrup, rice flour (7.1%) (non EU origin),
trehalose*, skimmed milk powder, rice starch (4%) (non EU origin), cocoa butter, lychee puree (1.2%) (non EU origin), natural
flavour, thickeners (xanthan gum, locust bean flour, guar gum).
*Trehalose is a source of glucose
Allergen : Milk and products thereof
May contain :  nuts, sesame seeds, soybeans, eggs and products thereof, Cereals containing gluten.
Legal name Taste
Colour
Filling with raspberry and lychee (45%) coated with
rice dough (54%), sprinkled, frozen
Raspberry and lychee
41 g
Energy 1300 KJ / 310 kcal
Fats 15 g Storage temperature
NUTRITIONAL VALUES CONSERVATION
For 100 g BBD
18 months to -18°C
7 days to +4°C
FR 56.047.003 CE
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
Primary packaging Secondary packaging
To keep at -18°C
Never refreeze a defrosted product.
0-4°C after thawing.
According to the regulation (CE)
n°1829/2003 & 1830/2003
Listeria monocytogenes
None in 25 gMade in France
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GMO Salmonella
None in 25 g
Sugars 28 g